MARINA

I P T O V

FITNESS

lentry

1 entry for students and seniors

10 entry pack

Monthly membership, unlimited access

Monthly membership for students and seniors

Annual membership - see below

Annual membership for students and seniors - see below
Personal training 1 hour

Meal plan or training plan

Combined entry
1 entry fitness + swirmming pool

Monthly membership fitness + wellness

Extras and drinks
Small towel rental for fithess or wellness

Big towel rental for fitness or wellness

Bobrovnik 140, Slovakia |  www.marinaliptov.sk

3,50€
2,80€
28€
30€
25€
300€
250€
10€
10€

5€
99€

1€
2€




MARINA

P T O V

RESORT & CAMPING

Annual memberships

FITNESS MANIAC

annual fee of 300€

- unlimited access to fitness center

- discounted entry to wellness center for 10€

- introductory session with personal trainer and developing your own training plan
- after the workout, have a rest in the swimming pool

- free towels for every gym entry

- your own locker

- maximum capacity is never a problem

HEALTHY LIFESTYLE

annual membership 800€

- unlimited access to fitness center

- unlimited access to wellness center

- introductory session with personal trainer and developing your own training plan
- after the workout, have a rest in the swimming pool

- free towels for every gym entry

- your own locker

- maximum capacity is never a problem

HEALTHY LIFESTYLE FOR COUPLES
discounted price of 1200€
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